TO-GO BEER

Availability is subject to change

CANS

Daisy Cutter (4pk)
Pale Ale / 5.2%
Tome (4pk)

Hazy Pale Ale / 5.5%
Bodem (4pk)

India Pale Ale / 6.7%
Pony (4pk)

Pilsner / 5.5%

Daisy Cutter (6pk)
Pale Ale / 5.2%

Green Torch (6pk)
Lime Lager / 6.5%

Reef Knot (6pk)
Summer Lager / 4.5%

WayBird (6pk)
Hazy India Pale Ale / 6.5%

Strawberry Fruit Friends (4pk)
Tart Fruit Beer / 4.5%

Orin (2pk)

Barrel Aged Strong Ale / 13.4%
Navaja (4pk)

Triple India Pale Ale / 10%

World of Bog (2pk)
Single Malt Barleywine Aged in Balcones Whiskey & Rum Barrels

Sickle Through Sable (2pk)
Barrel Aged Stout with Cocoa Nibs / 15%

Benthic (2pk)
Bourbon Barrel Aged Stout with Coconut and Coffee / 13.6%

Green Torch (12pk)
Lime Lager / 4.5%

Daisy Cutter (12pk)
Pale Ale / 5.2%

Bodem (12pk)
India Pale Ale / 6.7%

WayBird (12pk)
Hazy India Pale Ale / 6.5%

KEGS (1/6bbls)

Daisy Cutter

Pony

Bodem

Green Torch

Reef Knot

WayBird

Strawberry Fruit Friends
Navaja

all beer is tax exclusive

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$12.99
$13.99
$15.99
$17.99
$19.99
$24.99
$24.99
$20.99
$21.99
$21.99

$21.99

$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$85
$90
$120



