## **TO-GO BEER**

## Availability is subject to change

## **CANS**

Daisy Cutter (4pk) Pale Ale / 5.2%	\$11.99
Tome (4pk)	\$11.99
Hazy Pale Ale / 5.5%  Bodem (4pk)	\$11.99
India Pale Ale / 6.7%	
Pony (4pk) Pilsner / 5.5%	\$11.99
Daisy Cutter (6pk) Pale Ale / 5.2%	\$11.99
Green Torch (6pk) Lime Lager / 6.5%	\$11.99
Reef Knot (6pk) Summer Lager / 4.5%	\$11.99
WayBird (6pk) Hazy India Pale Ale / 6.5%	\$12.99
Strawberry Fruit Friends (4pk) Tart Fruit Beer / 4.5%	\$13.99
Orin (2pk) Barrel Aged Strong Ale / 13.4%	\$15.99
Navaja (4pk) Triple India Pale Ale / 10%	\$17.99
World of Bog (2pk) Single Malt Barleywine Aged in Balcones Whiskey & Rum Barrels	\$19.99
Sickle Through Sable (2pk) Barrel Aged Stout with Cocoa Nibs / 15%	\$24.99
Benthic (2pk) Bourbon Barrel Aged Stout with Coconut and Coffee / 13.6%	\$24.99
Green Torch (12pk) Lime Lager / 4.5%	\$20.99
Daisy Cutter (12pk) Pale Ale / 5.2%	\$21.99
Bodem (12pk) India Pale Ale / 6.7%	\$21.99
WayBird (12pk) Hazy India Pale Ale / 6.5%	\$21.99
KEGS (1/6bbls)	
Daisy Cutter	\$80
Pony	\$80
Bodem	\$80
Green Torch	\$80
Reef Knot	\$80
WayBird Strawberry Fruit Friends	\$85 \$90
Navaja	\$90 \$120
TWTUJU	Ψ120